
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DODGER STADIUM - LOS ANGELES, CA
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AMA Supercross Lites

LOS ANGELES

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 T. Rattray  310.4241

995 R. Marmont  210.5392

795 B. Rutherford  410.6463

429 R. Rinauro  410.6894

726 G. Steinke  410.7105

61 A. Howell  310.7336

55 T. Weeck  210.7407

814 B. Vallee  210.7928

565 P. Mull  210.8309

854 L. Powell  410.87710

711 R. Goodwin  210.88111

727 R. Urseth  410.90012

166 D. Tedder  410.94613

831 R. Smith  210.97914

793 Y. Ikegaya  210.99215

707 A. Millican  411.03916

586 D. Ewing  411.10417

647 P. Eckman  211.17218

447 D. Raper  211.18519

49 B. Evans  411.23820

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

795 B. Rutherford  423.7681

28 T. Rattray  324.1242

55 T. Weeck  224.1453

793 Y. Ikegaya  424.4154

995 R. Marmont  324.5665

565 P. Mull  324.5916

647 P. Eckman  324.6197

707 A. Millican  224.6858

726 G. Steinke  324.6879

49 B. Evans  424.77910

727 R. Urseth  224.82511

854 L. Powell  324.96312

586 D. Ewing  225.28313

61 A. Howell  325.38714

711 R. Goodwin  425.39015

166 D. Tedder  325.55416

831 R. Smith  325.65217

447 D. Raper  425.75918

429 R. Rinauro  225.91219

814 B. Vallee  426.02020

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 T. Rattray  121.0871

995 R. Marmont  121.2282

49 B. Evans  421.2453

166 D. Tedder  421.3724

795 B. Rutherford  321.4375

647 P. Eckman  122.1096

793 Y. Ikegaya  422.1827

727 R. Urseth  122.2028

429 R. Rinauro  422.3099

854 L. Powell  222.39610

61 A. Howell  222.50811

831 R. Smith  122.71612

586 D. Ewing  222.79913

565 P. Mull  222.81914

726 G. Steinke  322.88815

707 A. Millican  422.93116

55 T. Weeck  122.94817

814 B. Vallee  223.13418

447 D. Raper  223.17619

711 R. Goodwin  124.39420
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